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Adam Johnson
Jacob Thonpson
Pake Stokes

Howi e Carter
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Shaun Vest

Shane Mcd endon
Kel sey Wal |

Jami e Ariana
Barry Hall

Bel | a Thonpson
Davi d Hiltznman
Hol Iy Thonpson
Kat heri ne Anderson
Mel i ssa Dol i nsky
Luke Thng

Maddi e Johnson
Jef f Parker
Billy Ledbetter
Sean Ter ska

Der ek Engl and
Eric Ranps
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Donnie Harris
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Li sa West
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Jeanne Urie
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Dani el Thng
Chris George
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Kris Patel

Russel | Bennett
Jarrod Dyess
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Chel sea Vonder haar
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Davi d Mead
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Mel vin Guinn
Andy Krider
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St ephen Rubi no
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Kerk Dyess
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Davi d Johnson
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Sheri Ander son
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Dana Stiles

370 See Tiners
Bill Nel son

Bl ake Carter
Rachel W/ son

Li sdi ani Thng
Leanne G oneneyer
Seth Harris
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Jack Anderson
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Seth Shan
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Charlotte Horton
Larry Biddle
Ashl ey Vonder haar
Chris Hinnen
Kar | ei gh Bel |
Tomm  Lynn

Dave Been

Kelly Lam

Hunt er House
Keitian Bell
Karen O Hara

Di ane Andrews
divia Brock
Mark Lawson

Tara Light

Kat hy Fl oyd
Morrow Tamasese
Hayl ey Jenni ngs
Dawn Conway

M chel I e Monhol | and
Brooke Martin
Henry Cof f

Deon Hi |l
Shaunda Ander son
Tom Hel m

Ashl ey Cof f man
Tina Gann

Bet hany Merritt
Kevi n Rhoades
Susan Roads
Cassi e Adams
Angel a Cal houn
El i zabeth Franklin
Susan Martinac
Jana Rugg

Li ndsey Pfeifer
Laura Bl oxom
Grace Partney
Lynn Partney
Mchelle Giffith
Landon Pierce
Tabi t ha Sisenore
Chance Jones

Mel i ssa Cof f

Joe Bortscheller
Tiana Lynn

Debbi e Richett
Chuck W son

Bob Ritter
Rybecca Hooper
Tiffany Tayl or
Aubrey Pierce
Jessica Syl vester
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Jeff Johnson
Davi d Johnson
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James Ryal s

Kim Ryal s
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Faith Harjo
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Carnmen Hill
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Ashl ey Barnes
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Ray First

Susan St John

Li sa Thomas
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Mary Parker
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Dan Vonder haar
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Christy Davis
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Kendal | Bond
Anber Vonder haar
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Rita Wodson
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Jenni fer Lucas
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April Cole

Sara Pugh Mont gonery
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Mar garet Been
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Dani el Potter
Beckie Tranme
Terry Tramne
Laura Wit man-Q
Jenni fer York
Tiffany Carter
Jon Wlley

Vi cky Phares
Mary Ann Bel
John Cooper Jr
Lora Deeter
Billie Kennicutt
Ki m Neuen

Jacob Carden
Channi ng Wendt
Ed Carden
Jordan Phillips
Traci Phillips
Evel yn Standi ngwat er
El i zabeth Cof f
Ti ffaney Cooper
Steven Wnn

Andy Fi sher

Kam G een
Robert Rodriguez
| sabel Rodriguez
Sar ah Bl evins
Marolyn Allred
Ki ssa Schnmi dt
Sophi e Gof f
Jenni fer Ri chardson
Sarah Gor nan
Meliisa Pitts-Johnson
Hillary Mead
Tom Robi nson

Ti m Jones

Brooke Hopki ns
Maur een Moosa
Trey Hopkins
Todd Lynn

Tyl ah Lynn
Leslie Cark

Ki m Prater
Canbri a Rogers
Janes Briggs
Teresa Pena
Laurie Engl and
Sadi e Cof f

Yel ena Burkhol der
Maria Del ay
Susan Harris
Katie Harris
Karen Gan

Leah Johnson
Amanda Foster
Candace Deshazo
Tracy Wod
Jordan Briggs
Anelia Elbert
Sara Fry

Grant McC endon
Cheryl Barl ow

Ai mee Hass

Dori Mran

Fai th Pede

Deryn Martinez
Tina Potter
Katie WIIliams
Mykki su Qui nby
Caleb Martin

Ci ndy Powdrill
Pat Shannon

Lou Randal |
Angel a Edwar ds
Stan MEl henney
Ni col e Edgar

W agene MEl henney
Jai mi e Schreling
Harl ey Owens
Brandy Manue
Marl a Preze

Lori Wite

Anel i a Hobbs

Li ndsay Tice
Megan Ml | er
Mel i ssa Roberts
Mel i ssa Hurst
Terrie Broomhal |
Ki mberly Reiten
Victoria Barney
Lesli Landin
Chri st opher Wi ght
Courtney Chanbers
Shel 'y Hopki ns
Alissa Bigger
Heat her Basgal |
Barry Basgal
Angel a Swi ft
Tzeitel Looper
Rita Mller

F2529
F2024
F3034
F2529
M5559
M5054
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F3034
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F0912
FA549
F5559
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M044
FA549
FA549
F0912
F2529
F3034
F5054
F2529
F4044
F2529
F2529
F3539
F4549
F0912
F4044
F2529
M912
F3034
F2529
F3539
F2529
F2024
F4044
F2529
F4044
M912
F5559
F5054
F4549
F3034
Mi549
F3539
FA549
F2529
FO115
F2529
F0115
F2529
F3539
F2529
F2529
F5054
F4549
F4044
F2024
F1619
F4549
M2529
F2529
F3539
F2529
F2024
Mb559
F5559
F4044
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NAVE DI V

Jacki e Whitworth F4044

M chel | e Bates F4044

Ani ta Boykins F4549

Tanesha Hunt F3034

Ronda Lynn F4044

Ni col e Ogundare F4044

Shana Hill F2529

Ki sha Csnond F4044 :
Jane Sundgren F5559 6/14 41:55
Patricia Van De Linder F5054 15/ 22 41: 56
Sheryl Hicks F5559 7114 41:57
Noah Teague MD108 3/9 42: 05
Mel i ssa Roberts F5054 17/ 22 42:16
Sandy Friez F4549 25/ 34 42: 16
Kory Cassady F3539 28/ 43 42:16
Bar bara Randal | F5054 16/ 22 42:17
Alison Dalton F5559 8/ 14 42:52
Cindy Mrris F5054 18/ 22 42: 52
Kal pesh Desai Mb054 9/ 10 43: 12
Par esh Nai k Mb054 8/ 10 43:13
Shawn Paul M044 17/ 18 43: 21
M chael Canpbel | M3034 12/ 13 43: 32
Angel a Hal | F3539 29/ 43 43:39
Jaxon Hal | MD108 4/9 43: 40
Cynthia Lynn F4044 29/ 37 43: 46
Tessa Lynn F0912 9/ 12 43: 47
Jereny Plunkett 1044 18/ 18 43: 56
Christine Jensen F4044 30/ 37 44: 57
Jeni fer Franco F3539 31/43 45:12
Jenni fer Kosty F3539 30/ 43 45:12
Heat her Swartz F2529 30/ 36 45:16
Anni e Renus F3539 32/ 43 45: 32
Kaitlynn Carter F1619 9/9 45: 44
Justina Carter F0115 8/ 10 45: 45
Janet Lenox F6064 3/5 45:54
Gabriel Bray F4549 26/ 34 45: 58
Anber Bray F4549 27/ 34 46: 01
Allie Base F0108 7/ 10 46: 15
Emi |y Base F4549 28/ 34 46: 16
Joanna Lawson F4044 31/37 46: 25
Theresa Pil ant F5054 19/ 22 46: 32
Jyl Russell F3539 33/43 46: 36
Ni col e Nagel schnei der F3034 22/ 25 46: 54
Brittany Jurgens F2024 22/ 27 47: 37
Charlie Briggs M115 718 47: 37
Desirae Secone F2024 23/ 27 47: 44
Chase Dool i ng M912 8/9 47: 49
Kat hy Rogers F5559 9/ 14 48: 05
Andrea Rednon F4044 32/ 37 48: 14
Carol Jackson F6569 3/5 48: 17
Andrea Edgar F3034 23/ 25 48:18
Shel ba Barton F4549 29/ 34 48: 27
Sydni Richett FO0115 9/10 48: 36
Debbi e Rumbaugh F5559 10/ 14 48: 41
Angel a Dool i ng F3539 35/ 43 48: 54
Sabrina Lenons F3539 34/ 43 48: 55
Jed Rhoden M)108 5/9 49:10
Loren Donnel | F2024 24/ 27 49:11
Trinity MGathy F0108 9/10 49:12
Korrina Larsen F0108 8/ 10 49:12
Marita George F3539 36/ 43 49: 34
Sarah Thonpson F3539 37/ 43 50: 13
Gyda Hudson F6064 4/5 51: 05
Desirae Luster F2024 25/ 27 51:19
Nicole Oark F3034 24/ 25 51:19
Hannah Neugin F0912 10/ 12 52: 00
Barry Keane M4549 12/ 13 52: 06
Ki mberly Carter F3539 38/ 43 52: 06
M chel e Weaver F3539 39/43 52:19
Hayl ee Roberts F0912 11/ 12 52: 20
Bayl or Cashnore M2024 6/7 52:21
Charl yn Hobbs F7074 1/3 52:21
Becca Lee F2024 26/ 27 52:21
Jani Steiner F2529 31/ 36 52:23
Kayl ee Roberts F0912 12/ 12 52:28
dinda Neugin F6064 5/5 52:29
St ephani e Wit ed F4044 35/ 37 52: 30
Charlotte Neugin Jacks F3034 25/ 25 52: 32
Heat her CGordon F2529 32/ 36 52:34
Deni se Stevens F4549 30/ 34 52:35
Becky W lians F4044 34/ 37 52:56
Angi e Hess F4044 33/ 37 52:56
Anmanda Ml | er F2529 33/36 53: 04
Alexis Ellis F2024 27127 53:15
Shari Ellis F4044 36/ 37 53:18
Christy Nel son F3539 40/ 43 53: 29
Mel i ssa Roberts F2529 34/ 36 53: 29
Riley Argyle F0108 10/ 10 53:29
Patricia Tranel F5054 20/ 22 53: 29
Julie Teague F3539 41/ 43 53: 30
Ni kki Cotton F2529 35/ 36 53:54
Coda O Del | M2024 717 53:54
Kyl an Cope M2529 8/8 54: 02
Kyl an Cope Mp054 10/ 10 54: 03
Jereny Coon MB539 8/8 54: 26
Sara Ml | er FA549 31/ 34 54:31
Courtney Randal | F5054 21/ 22 54: 40
| saac Sonnenberg M108 6/9 54: 40
Conner Sonnenberg M912 9/9 54:41
Joseph Sonnenberg M3034 13/ 13 54: 41
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Zai n Andaver di
Josh Syl vester
Becky York

Par ker Roberts

Charlotte Ann Giggs

Mal aki  Andaver di
Tanme Garrison
Davi d York

Dena Cope

Becca Phares
Robi n Mendenhal |
Karen Goodnon

| sabel Reyes
John Phillips
Trinitie Lafave
Jace Garrison
Denei sha Johnson
Ti m Boudr eaux

Li nda Bean

Li nda Cal houn

Li nda Fl our noy
Nancy McWerter
Kat herine El am
Regi na Bray
Alicia Bray
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